APPLICATION TO SERVE ON THE TOWN OF SHARON, PORTAGE COUNTY, WISCONSIN PLAN COMMISSION

Application deadline ____/20____. Return to Town Clerk at the Town Hall (10AM-2PM Monday –Thursday), mail to Town of Sharon, 6704 State Hwy 66, Custer, WI 54423 or deliver to Town Chairman at 7565 Twin Lakes Dr, Rosholt. Questions call Lori Printz 715-592-6600 of Chairman Jeff Check at 715-573-1323.

If you are interested in serving on the Town of Sharon Plan Commission, please fill out the following application. The Plan Commission is responsible for reviewing and promoting planning in the Town. Any land use requests must go to the Plan Commission for review. The Plan Commission is advisory to the Town Board.

Meetings: 1ST Tuesday of each month provided there are land use requests or planning issues to address. There may be additional meetings as needed.

Term: ______ through ______

Per Diem and Mileage: Approved for each Plan Commission member.

Date of Application	_
Name	
Address	-
City	Zip
Phone	Email
Occupation	
Employer	
Address	
Phone, Contact Person	
Reason interested in serving on Plan Commission	on
Other comments	

REFERENCES Please provide 2 references that we could contact. Name, relationship, address and phone.

I certify that the above information is accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Applicant Signature	Date

Received Date:_____

Received By_____

_